Scientific and technical
seminar on small pelagic fisheries in the Adriatic Sea

09:00-09:30

Friday, 18 September 2015

99 Rue Joseph II, Brussels - Meeting Room 00/53

9h30 - 17h30

AGENDA

Welcoming coffee

Morning session:

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-14:00

Towards a management framework for the small pelagic fisheries in the

Adriatic Sea (DG MARE)

Stakeholders' perspective and role under the reformed CFP (G. Buonfiglio)
Coffee break
State of play of the stock assessments for sardine and anchovy (C. Minto)

Cooperation on scientific advice and data collection: the experience of GFCM-SAC
and of ADRIAMED (O. Jarboui & E. Arneri)

Lunch break

Afternoon session:

5
14;40-15:30
15:30-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-17:00

17:00-17:30

Discussions (Moderator: DG MARE)
Coffee break

Evaluation of specific management scenarios for the preparation of EU multi-annual
plans: the case of small pelagic stocks in the Adriatic Sea (M. T. Spedicato)

Discussions (Moderator: DG MARE)

Conclusions (DG MARE)



