Scientific and technical seminar on small pelagic fisheries in the Adriatic Sea

Friday, 18 September 2015

99 Rue Joseph II, Brussels - Meeting Room 00/53

9h30 - 17h30

AGENDA

09:00-09:30 Welcoming coffee

Morning session:

09:30-10:00	Towards a management framework for the small pelagic fisheries in the Adriatic Sea (DG MARE)
10:00-10:45	Stakeholders' perspective and role under the reformed CFP (G. Buonfiglio)
10:45-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-11:45	State of play of the stock assessments for sardine and anchovy (C. Minto)
11:45-12:30	Cooperation on scientific advice and data collection: the experience of GFCM-SAC and of ADRIAMED (O. Jarboui & E. Arneri)
12:30-14:00	Lunch break

Afternoon session:

14;00-15:30	Discussions (Moderator: DG MARE)
15:30-15:45	Coffee break
15:45-16:15	Evaluation of specific management scenarios for the preparation of EU multi-annual plans: the case of small pelagic stocks in the Adriatic Sea (M. T. Spedicato)
16:15-17:00	Discussions (Moderator: DG MARE)
17:00-17:30	Conclusions (DG MARE)